
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

33.50"
43.50"
37.25"
107.75"

43.50lb

8.25"

DIMENSIONS

ROYAL GOLD (ROYAL GOLD)  
Gold Leaf (GOLD LEAF)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color HANDMADE CLEAR

Material GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb 1 12 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 48" x 48" x 45"
Carton 1 Weight 177lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

UL Rating DRY

PIEMONTE
244-412

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


